
#1 Men's 60 Meters
1:45 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOLDEN, CAMERON Kennesaw State 6.91 10

2 NICHOLS, CHANDLER Kennesaw State 6.97 8

3 AMAAR, AHMED Lipscomb 6.97 6

4 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 6.97 4

5 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institute 6.98 2

6 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 6.99 1

7 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 7.05

8 GRANT, NICK Kennesaw State 7.30

5:45 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOLDEN, CAMERON Kennesaw State 6.92Q 2(1)

2 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institute 6.96Q 1(1)

3 NICHOLS, CHANDLER Kennesaw State 6.98q 2(2)

4 AMAAR, AHMED Lipscomb 7.00q 1(2)

5 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 7.00q 1(2)

6 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 7.02q 1(4)

7 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 7.04q 2(3)

8 GRANT, NICK Kennesaw State 7.04q 2(3)

9 JAMISON, PATRICK USC Upstate 7.05 1(5)

10 MARSHALL, DARIUS USC Upstate 7.20 1(6)

11 MERDAN, ALI New Jersey Institute 7.36 2(5)

12 BELLONI, BRANDON Lipscomb 7.37 1(7)

13 CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute 7.50 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institute 6.96Q

2 AMAAR, AHMED Lipscomb 7.00q

2 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 7.00q

4 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 7.02q

5 JAMISON, PATRICK USC Upstate 7.05

6 MARSHALL, DARIUS USC Upstate 7.20

7 BELLONI, BRANDON Lipscomb 7.37

Heat 2 of 2

1 BOLDEN, CAMERON Kennesaw State 6.92Q

2 NICHOLS, CHANDLER Kennesaw State 6.98q

3 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 7.04q

3 GRANT, NICK Kennesaw State 7.04q

5 MERDAN, ALI New Jersey Institute 7.36

6 CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute 7.50
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
2:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOMACK, JONATHON Kennesaw State 22.07 3(1) 10

2 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 22.12 4(1) 8

3 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 22.19 3(2) 6

4 AMAAR, AHMED Lipscomb 22.20 4(2) 4

5 BOLDEN, CAMERON Kennesaw State 22.32 4(3) 2

6 ROBB, DESMOND North Florida 22.55 3(3) 1

7 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 22.56 3(4)

8 JAMISON, PATRICK USC Upstate 22.56 4(4)

9 WILKERSON, RANDOLPH Lipscomb 22.79 2(1)

10 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institute 23.00 2(2)

11 CANAMARE, BRADEN Kennesaw State 23.28 2(3)

12 COLLINS, RONALD USC Upstate 24.08 1(1)

13 JACKSON, REGINALD USC Upstate 24.12 1(2)

14 NZEGWU, LAWSON New Jersey Institute 24.56 2(4)

CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 COLLINS, RONALD USC Upstate 24.08

2 JACKSON, REGINALD USC Upstate 24.12

CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 WILKERSON, RANDOLPH Lipscomb 22.79

2 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institute 23.00

3 CANAMARE, BRADEN Kennesaw State 23.28

4 NZEGWU, LAWSON New Jersey Institute 24.56

Section 3 of 4

1 WOMACK, JONATHON Kennesaw State 22.07

2 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 22.19

3 ROBB, DESMOND North Florida 22.55

4 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 22.56

Section 4 of 4

1 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 22.12

2 AMAAR, AHMED Lipscomb 22.20

3 BOLDEN, CAMERON Kennesaw State 22.32

4 JAMISON, PATRICK USC Upstate 22.56

#5 Men's 400 Meters
1:10 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOMACK, JONATHON Kennesaw State 48.77 4(1) 10

2 ROBB, DESMOND North Florida 49.35 4(2) 8

3 CANAMARE, BRADEN Kennesaw State 49.77 4(3) 6

4 GRANT, NICK Kennesaw State 50.17 3(1) 4

5 ORTEGA, ALEX New Jersey Institute 50.25 4(4) 2
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
1:10 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 SAUNDERS, TANNER USC Upstate 50.65 3(2) 1

7 LIVINUS, COLLINS USC Upstate 50.94 3(3)

8 WALKER, NOAH USC Upstate 52.19 2(1)

9 MERDAN, ALI New Jersey Institute 52.52 2(2)

10 DEVITT, TIMOTHY USC Upstate 52.74 2(3)

11 SPENSER, KADEEM New Jersey Institute 52.84 1(1)

12 PRASEK, CHRIS New Jersey Institute 53.99 1(2)

13 CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute 57.01 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SPENSER, KADEEM New Jersey Institute 52.84

2 PRASEK, CHRIS New Jersey Institute 53.99

3 CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute 57.01

Section 2 of 4

1 WALKER, NOAH USC Upstate 52.19

2 MERDAN, ALI New Jersey Institute 52.52

3 DEVITT, TIMOTHY USC Upstate 52.74

Section 3 of 4

1 GRANT, NICK Kennesaw State 50.17

2 SAUNDERS, TANNER USC Upstate 50.65

3 LIVINUS, COLLINS USC Upstate 50.94

Section 4 of 4

1 WOMACK, JONATHON Kennesaw State 48.77

2 ROBB, DESMOND North Florida 49.35

3 CANAMARE, BRADEN Kennesaw State 49.77

4 ORTEGA, ALEX New Jersey Institute 50.25

#7 Men's 800 Meters
1:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPEER, RYAN Lipscomb 1:52.91 2(1) 10

2 MORKEN, NICK North Florida 1:53.07 2(2) 8

3 MORGAN, NATHAN Lipscomb 1:54.72 2(3) 6

4 JAMES, RAYFORD North Florida 1:55.32 2(4) 4

5 ACUNA, CRISTIAN North Florida 1:55.71 2(5) 2

6 ROBIN, CHRIS North Florida 1:56.26 2(6) 1

7 RAY, AUSTIN Lipscomb 1:57.16 1(1)

8 LENART, DANIEL Lipscomb 1:57.71 1(2)

9 ONUBOGU, JOSEPH New Jersey Institute 1:59.31 1(3)

10 STATHIS, CONSTANTINE North Florida 2:00.41 2(7)

11 MILES, MARCUS USC Upstate 2:00.55 1(4)

12 MARSH, DANNY Lipscomb 2:00.95 1(5)

13 MEALING, ROMAN USC Upstate 2:06.13 1(6)

14 JONES, DORIAN USC Upstate 2:07.33 2(8)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
1:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

BUDHU, RYAN New Jersey Institute DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RAY, AUSTIN Lipscomb 1:57.16

2 LENART, DANIEL Lipscomb 1:57.71

3 ONUBOGU, JOSEPH New Jersey Institute 1:59.31

4 MILES, MARCUS USC Upstate 2:00.55

5 MARSH, DANNY Lipscomb 2:00.95

6 MEALING, ROMAN USC Upstate 2:06.13

BUDHU, RYAN New Jersey Institute DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 SPEER, RYAN Lipscomb 1:52.91

2 MORKEN, NICK North Florida 1:53.07

3 MORGAN, NATHAN Lipscomb 1:54.72

4 JAMES, RAYFORD North Florida 1:55.32

5 ACUNA, CRISTIAN North Florida 1:55.71

6 ROBIN, CHRIS North Florida 1:56.26

7 STATHIS, CONSTANTINE North Florida 2:00.41

8 JONES, DORIAN USC Upstate 2:07.33

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
12:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MORKEN, NICK North Florida 4:12.92 10

2 POYNER, JACOB Lipscomb 4:13.28 8

3 STAHL, TYLER North Florida 4:13.30 6

4 TIMM, FYNN North Florida 4:14.14 4

5 JONES, DORIAN USC Upstate 4:15.78 2

6 AYERS, ANDREW Lipscomb 4:16.88 1

7 HAMPTON, CHASE Lipscomb 4:18.63

8 STIVERS, ANDREW Lipscomb 4:22.38

9 SULTANOV, SEM North Florida 4:22.43

10 BEILER, BRODY Lipscomb 4:27.13

11 NAGER, NICHOLAS New Jersey Institute 4:39.28

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
4:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GONZALEZ, JUAN Lipscomb 8:14.25 10

2 STAHL, TYLER North Florida 8:18.62 8

3 MORKEN, NICK North Florida 8:22.89 6

4 HORT, BRAD North Florida 8:24.46 4

5 POYNER, JACOB Lipscomb 8:33.16 2

6 PERKINS, NOAH North Florida 8:34.24 1
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
4:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 AYERS, ANDREW Lipscomb 8:35.09

8 KUNES, KALEB Lipscomb 8:35.70

9 ISRAEL, ZACH Lipscomb 8:57.99

10 HERNANDEZ, ABRAHAM USC Upstate 9:15.14

11 COCCIA, JACOB USC Upstate 9:21.07

12 LEWIS, ERECK USC Upstate 9:25.94

13 COCCIA, JARED USC Upstate 9:40.53

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
3:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GONZALEZ, JUAN Lipscomb 14:33.56 10

2 HORT, BRAD North Florida 14:39.84 8

3 STAHL, TYLER North Florida 14:58.85 6

4 PERKINS, NOAH North Florida 15:01.13 4

5 KUNES, KALEB Lipscomb 15:01.31 2

6 LEBER, BRENT Lipscomb 15:07.14 1

7 DAMATO, MICHAEL North Florida 15:19.74

8 KOUNTOUROGIANNIS, THEODORE USC Upstate 15:22.83

9 EUBANKS, GRIFFIN USC Upstate 15:26.90

10 KACHMAN, WILLIAM Lipscomb 15:34.01

11 GLOGOVSKY, OWEN Lipscomb 15:34.67

12 BRANCATO, WILLIAM New Jersey Institute 15:39.44

13 LEVERONE, ROB North Florida 15:57.16

14 GILL, GERARD New Jersey Institute 16:09.55

15 RUSSELL, MICHAEL New Jersey Institute 16:12.08

16 LOVE, ALEX USC Upstate 16:13.90

17 SMITH, ARTHUR New Jersey Institute 16:40.89

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles
1:00 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 7.91 10

2 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 8.12 8

3 SAUNDERS, TANNER USC Upstate 8.45 6

4 NZEGWU, LAWSON New Jersey Institute 8.58 4

5 COLLINS, RONALD USC Upstate 8.67 2

6 WALKER, NOAH USC Upstate 9.10 1

WATKINS, WES Kennesaw State FS

AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State FS
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#15 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
5:15 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 7.85Q 1(1)

2 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 7.97Q 2(1)

3 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State 8.00q 2(2)

4 WATKINS, WES Kennesaw State 8.26q 1(2)

5 WALKER, NOAH USC Upstate 8.40q 2(3)

6 NZEGWU, LAWSON New Jersey Institute 8.57q 2(4)

7 SAUNDERS, TANNER USC Upstate 8.76q 1(3)

8 COLLINS, RONALD USC Upstate 8.76q 1(3)

9 ORTEGA, ALEX New Jersey Institute 8.78 1(5)

10 JACKSON, REGINALD USC Upstate 8.89 2(5)

11 WILKERSON, RANDOLPH Lipscomb 8.93 1(6)

12 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 8.95 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 7.85Q

2 WATKINS, WES Kennesaw State 8.26q

3 SAUNDERS, TANNER USC Upstate 8.76q

3 COLLINS, RONALD USC Upstate 8.76q

5 ORTEGA, ALEX New Jersey Institute 8.78

6 WILKERSON, RANDOLPH Lipscomb 8.93

Heat 2 of 2

1 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 7.97Q

2 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State 8.00q

3 WALKER, NOAH USC Upstate 8.40q

4 NZEGWU, LAWSON New Jersey Institute 8.57q

5 JACKSON, REGINALD USC Upstate 8.89

6 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 8.95

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
3:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kennesaw State (A) 3:20.94 10

1) WOMACK, JONATHON 2) CANAMARE, BRADEN

3) GRANT, NICK 4) BLASSINGAME, SEAN

2 North Florida (A) 3:22.80 8

1) ESCOBAR, GEORGE 2) ROBIN, CHRIS

3) JAMES, RAYFORD 4) ROBB, DESMOND

3 USC Upstate (A) 3:23.11 6

1) LIVINUS, COLLINS 2) WALKER, NOAH

3) DEVITT, TIMOTHY 4) SAUNDERS, TANNER
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
3:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Lipscomb (A) 3:23.97 4

1) JONES, RAYMOND 2) LENART, DANIEL

3) SPEER, RYAN 4) NEWMAN, WAYNE

5 New Jersey Institute (A) 3:28.58 2

1) ORTEGA, ALEX 2) MERDAN, ALI

3) ONUBOGU, JOSEPH 4) SINGH, PRITINDER

#19 Men's 4000m DMR
6:20 PM (Day 1):
Pl Team Time Pts
1 North Florida (A) 10:09.97 10

1) SULTANOV, SEM 2) ESCOBAR, GEORGE

3) ACUNA, CRISTIAN 4) TIMM, FYNN

2 Lipscomb (A) 10:11.73 8

1) HAMPTON, CHASE 2) JONES, RAYMOND

3) MORGAN, NATHAN 4) SPEER, RYAN

3 USC Upstate (A) 10:39.48 6

1) MEALING, ROMAN 2) DEVITT, TIMOTHY

3) MILES, MARCUS 4) JONES, DORIAN

4 New Jersey Institute (A) 10:44.34 4

1) ONUBOGU, JOSEPH 2) MERDAN, ALI

3) NAGER, NICHOLAS 4) BUDHU, RYAN

#21 Men's High Jump
5:45 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.10 2.15 Pts
1 HARRIS, BOBBY North Florida 2.10m 6' 103 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXO XXX 10

2 BRADFORD, TARIQ Kennesaw State 1.86m 6' 11 /4 PPP O O XO XXX 8

3 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State 1.86m 6' 11 /4 PPP PPP XXO XO XXX 6

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu 1.81m 5' 111 /4 XO O O XXX 4

5 ANDERSON, KIYANI Kennesaw State 1.76m 5' 91 /4 XXO O XXX 2

6 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu 1.71m 5' 71 /4 XO XXX 1

Pl Name Team Mark 1.66 Pts
1 HARRIS, BOBBY North Florida (cont'd) PPP 10

2 BRADFORD, TARIQ Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP 8

3 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP 6

5 ANDERSON, KIYANI Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP 2

6 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu (cont'd) PPP 1

#23 Men's Pole Vault
12:30 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark 4.01 4.16 4.31 4.46 4.61 4.76 4.91 4.92 Pts
1 ARNOLD, HUNTER Kennesaw State 4.91m 16' 11 /4 P P P P P O XXO XXX 10
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#23 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
12:30 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark 4.01 4.16 4.31 4.46 4.61 4.76 4.91 4.92 Pts
2 ROSA, BRENTON Kennesaw State 4.76m 15' 71 /4 P P P P O O XXX 8

3 GOULD, CALVIN New Jersey Institu 4.46m 14' 71 /2 O O O O XXX 6

4 BECKWITH, AARON Lipscomb 4.31m 14' 13 /4 P O XO XXX 4

VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu NH

SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institu NH

FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
3:30 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 7.42m 24' 41 /4 7.42 (+0.0) 7.07 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 10

2 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State 7.27m 23' 101 /4 7.11 (+0.0) FOUL 7.27 (+0.0) 6.96 (+0.0) 6.93 (+0.0) FOUL 8

3 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institu 6.78m 22' 3" 6.62 (+0.0) 6.46 (+0.0) 6.10 (+0.0) 6.24 (+0.0) 5.93 (+0.0) 6.78 (+0.0) 6

4 MARTIN, DESMAN USC Upstate 6.62m 21' 83 /4 6.43 (+0.0) 6.56 (+0.0) 6.35 (+0.0) 6.62 (+0.0) FOUL 6.59 (+0.0) 4

5 MARSHALL, DARIUS USC Upstate 6.62m 21' 83 /4 6.38 (+0.0) 6.62 (+0.0) 6.37 (+0.0) 5.81 (+0.0) 6.16 (+0.0) FOUL 2

6 BANAHENE, KWADWO New Jersey Institu 6.27m 20' 7" 5.90 (+0.0) 6.15 (+0.0) 6.27 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

7 BELLONI, BRANDON Lipscomb 6.21m 20' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL 6.21 (+0.0) 6.02 (+0.0) 5.99 (+0.0) FOUL

8 BAPOUPELEH, BENJAMIN USC Upstate 6.16m 20' 21 /2 5.99 (+0.0) FOUL 6.16 (+0.0)

9 ANDERSON, KIYANI Kennesaw State 6.14m 20' 13 /4 6.14 (+0.0) 5.92 (+0.0) FOUL

10 SKWIAT, JOE New Jersey Institu 5.69m 18' 8" FOUL 5.69 (+0.0) FOUL

#27 Men's Triple Jump
1:50 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State 14.89m 48' 101 /4 14.31 14.71 14.89 FOUL FOUL 14.08 10

2 MARTIN, DESMAN USC Upstate 14.35m 47' 1" 13.85 13.93 13.96 13.96 14.35 8

3 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 14.29m 46' 103 /4 14.18 13.80 13.75 13.56 14.29 6

4 BRADFORD, TARIQ Kennesaw State 14.28m 46' 101 /4 13.14 14.28 13.31 13.86 4

5 AL-KHALIQ, QWAZON Kennesaw State 13.85m 45' 51 /4 13.42 13.69 13.85 2

6 BANAHENE, KWADWO New Jersey Institu 13.53m 44' 43 /4 13.51 12.92 13.47 12.81 12.92 13.53 1

7 SKWIAT, JOE New Jersey Institu 13.31m 43' 8" 12.64 13.31 12.56

8 ANDERSON, KIYANI Kennesaw State 12.70m 41' 8" 12.70

9 MARSHALL, DARIUS USC Upstate 12.44m 40' 93 /4 12.44

10 BAPOUPELEH, BENJAMIN USC Upstate 12.36m 40' 63 /4 12.31 12.36

BELLONI, BRANDON Lipscomb NM

#29 Men's Shot Put
4:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TUCKER, FABEON Kennesaw State 16.20m 53' 2" FOUL 13.99 (+0.0) 13.92 (+0.0) 13.53 (+0.0) 16.20 (+0.0) 15.88 (+0.0) 10

2 MCCONVILLE, CHUCK Kennesaw State 15.58m 51' 13 /4 14.27 (+0.0) 15.58 (+0.0) 15.21 (+0.0) 14.97 (+0.0) 15.15 (+0.0) 15.02 (+0.0) 8

3 MCKUNE, DANIEL Kennesaw State 14.87m 48' 93 /4 12.96 (+0.0) 13.20 (+0.0) 13.14 (+0.0) 13.70 (+0.0) 14.87 (+0.0) 14.67 (+0.0) 6

4 GRADY, QUAN Kennesaw State 14.39m 47' 23 /4 14.35 (+0.0) 13.74 (+0.0) 13.90 (+0.0) 14.19 (+0.0) 14.15 (+0.0) 14.39 (+0.0) 4

5 ANDERSON, DREW Kennesaw State 13.79m 45' 31 /4 13.60 (+0.0) 13.64 (+0.0) 13.79 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

6 MOSLEY, JAQUILLE USC Upstate 12.51m 41' 03 /4 12.04 (+0.0) 12.19 (+0.0) 12.51 (+0.0) 12.41 (+0.0) 11.46 (+0.0) FOUL 1
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
4:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 FORRESTER, WILLIAM New Jersey Institu 12.41m 40' 83 /4 11.42 (+0.0) 12.41 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 12.30 (+0.0) 12.11 (+0.0)

8 HINKLE, KADE Lipscomb 11.67m 38' 33 /4 11.67 (+0.0) 11.02 (+0.0) 11.65 (+0.0)

9 GARA, SAWYER New Jersey Institu 11.43m 37' 61 /4 10.51 (+0.0) 11.43 (+0.0) FOUL

10 HATTEN, BRYSON USC Upstate 11.34m 37' 23 /4 10.61 (+0.0) 11.34 (+0.0) FOUL

SINGER, DAVID New Jersey Institu NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#31 Men's Weight Throw
12:30 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TUCKER, FABEON Kennesaw State 18.56m 60' 11" 18.56 18.56 10

2 MCKUNE, DANIEL Kennesaw State 15.73m 51' 71 /2 14.51 14.51 14.79 14.79 14.77 14.77 8

3 MCCONVILLE, CHUCK Kennesaw State 15.32m 50' 31 /2 14.12 14.12 15.32 15.32 6

4 HARAKA, MICHAEL New Jersey Institu 15.26m 50' 1" 15.15 15.15 13.78 13.78 4

5 GRADY, QUAN Kennesaw State 14.64m 48' 03 /4 13.45 13.45 13.72 13.72 2

6 MOSLEY, JAQUILLE USC Upstate 13.69m 44' 111 /4 13.69 13.69 1

7 GARA, SAWYER New Jersey Institu 13.62m 44' 81 /2 13.62 13.62 12.53 12.53 12.54 12.54

8 HATTEN, BRYSON USC Upstate 13.52m 44' 41 /2 12.06 12.06 13.52 13.52

9 ONYIRIMBA, DARREN Kennesaw State 13.01m 42' 81 /2 13.01 13.01 11.73 11.73

10 FORRESTER, WILLIAM New Jersey Institu 11.74m 38' 61 /2 10.81 10.81 11.74 11.74

11 HINKLE, KADE Lipscomb 11.43m 37' 61 /4 11.43 11.43 10.74 10.74

#35 Men's Indoor Heptathlon
Pl Name Points 60 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60H Pole Vault 1000

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 10

4774 7.17

823

6.68m

21' 11"

739

10.37m

34' 01/2

508

1.90m

6' 23/4

714

8.33

900

3.00m

9' 10"

357

2:53.13

733

2 LOTT, DAVID

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 8

4584 7.54

700

6.22m

20' 5"

635

11.72m

38' 53/4

589

1.72m

5' 73/4

560

8.58

841

3.70m

12' 11/2

535

2:53.99

724

3 VERMURI, SIDHAR

New Jersey Institute

Team Points: 6

3946 7.49

716

5.55m

18' 21/2

492

9.51m

31' 23/4

456

1.75m

5' 83/4

585

9.24

694

2.90m

9' 61/4

333

2:59.45

670

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA

New Jersey Institute

Team Points: 4

3440 7.46

726

5.78m

18' 113/4

540

9.66m

31' 81/2

465

1.84m

6' 01/2

661

10.01

539

3.60m

11' 93/4

509

DNF

SINGH, PRITINDER

New Jersey Institute

NP 7.39

749

5.95m

19' 61/4

576

10.43m

34' 3"

512

1.51m

4' 111/2

396

NT NH DNS

#35-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters
9:15 AM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 7.17 823

2 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 7.39 749

3 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 7.46 726
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#35-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters (cont'd)
9:15 AM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 7.49 716

5 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 7.54 700

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 823

2 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 749

3 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 726

4 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 716

5 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 700

#35-2 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Long Jump
9:15 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 6.68m 21' 11" 5.54 (+0.0) 6.58 (+0.0) 6.68 (+0.0) 739

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 6.22m 20' 5" 6.15 (+0.0) 6.18 (+0.0) 6.22 (+0.0) 635

3 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institu 5.95m 19' 61 /4 5.95 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0) 5.84 (+0.0) 576

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu 5.78m 18' 113 /4 5.61 (+0.0) 5.70 (+0.0) 5.78 (+0.0) 540

5 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu 5.55m 18' 21 /2 4.98 (+0.0) FOUL 5.55 (+0.0) 492

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 1562

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 1335

3 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 1325

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 1266

5 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 1208

#35-3 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Shot Put
9:15 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 11.72m 38' 53 /4 10.57 (+0.0) 10.74 (+0.0) 11.72 (+0.0) 589

2 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institu 10.43m 34' 3" 9.60 (+0.0) 9.48 (+0.0) 10.43 (+0.0) 512

3 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 10.37m 34' 01 /2 9.87 (+0.0) 9.92 (+0.0) 10.37 (+0.0) 508

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu 9.66m 31' 81 /2 9.66 (+0.0) 8.69 (+0.0) FOUL 465

5 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu 9.51m 31' 23 /4 8.57 (+0.0) 8.09 (+0.0) 9.51 (+0.0) 456

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 2070

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 1924

3 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 1837

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 1731

5 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 1664
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#35-4 Men's Indoor Heptathlon High Jump
9:15 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 2.71 2.74 2.77 2.80 2.83 2.86 2.89 2.92 2.95 2.98 Pts

Pl Name Team Mark 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.02 2.05 2.08 Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 1.90m 6' 23 /4 O O XO O XXX 714

2 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu 1.84m 6' 01 /2 PPP O XXP PPP X P P P P P 661

Pl Name Team Mark 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXO XO 714

2 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O PPP O 661

3 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu 1.75m 5' 83 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XO O XXX 585

4 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 1.72m 5' 73 /4 O PPP O PPP O O XO O XXX 560

5 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institu 1.51m 4' 111 /2 O P P P P P P P P P 396

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 2784

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 2484

3 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 2392

4 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 2249

5 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 2233

#35-5 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60m Hurdles
8:30 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 8.33 2(1) 900

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 8.58 2(2) 841

3 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 9.24 2(3) 694

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 10.01 2(4) 539

SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute NT

Section 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 8.33 900

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 8.58 841

3 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 9.24 694

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 10.01 539

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 3684

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 3325

3 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 2943

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 2931

5 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 2233
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#35-6 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Pole Vault
8:30 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 Pts
LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 3.70m 12' 11 /2 O PPP PPP PPP O O XO XXO XXX 535

FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu 3.60m 11' 93 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O PPP XO PPP PPP XXX 509

WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 3.00m 9' 10" XO PPP PPP PPP XXX 357

Pl Name Team Mark 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 Pts
LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State (cont'd) XO PPP PPP PPP 535

FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP 509

WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State (cont'd) O PPP PPP PPP 357

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 4041

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 3860

3 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 3440

4 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 3276

5 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 2233

#35-7 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 1000 Meters
8:30 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 2:53.13 733

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 2:53.99 724

3 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 2:59.45 670

FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute DNF

SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute DNS

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 4774

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 4584

3 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 3946

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 3440

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Kennesaw State KENN 223

2 North Florida UNF 109

3 Lipscomb LIPS 98

4 New Jersey Institute NJIT 47

5 USC Upstate USCU 40

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Kennesaw State KENN 249

2 Jacksonville JACK 147

3 North Florida UNF 74

4 Lipscomb LIPS 29

5 New Jersey Institute NJIT 14
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Women's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 USC Upstate USCU 13
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